
2012-ben apaállattá minősített ile de france növendékkosok termelési adatai: 

 80.3 589  1.71  455  372  116.8  473

Fantóliné Barsi Gabriella, Kisgyőr
Fogarasi László, Csanádalberti
Hajdu Zoltán, Tiszacsege
Harangi Sándor, Hajdúszoboszló
Herke-Tó Kft., Fülöpjakab
Hulyák István, Kisgyőr
Krakomperger Mihály, Nyíregyháza
Magyar Elek, Hajdúszoboszló
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Mészáros Judit, Hódmezővásárhely
Mikulai Andor, Kunszentmárton
Miskei Zoltán, Kiskunhalas
Nagy József Róbert, Berettyóújfalu
Oláh János dr., Nyírcsaholy
Ónodi-Szűcs Kft., Balmazújváros
Paládi Vince, Kaposfő
Szeőcs Attila, Hodász
Zöld Sziget Kft., Szeghalom
Zsemkó János, Abod

Tenyésztő
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2
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10
16
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Egyed

1.76
2

1.5
1.89

2
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1.53
1.1

1.32
1.63
1.5

2.05
1.55
1.58
1.73
1.8

1.38
1.67
1.62

Szül.
típ.

500
428
427
430
349
515
437
455
378
391
431
376
455
432
484
458
550
454
411

Korr.
bsgy

355
300
402
364
383
366
236
299
299
234
500
298
386
393
441
259
337
265
401

ÜSTV

 100.9
 96.1

 129.2
 120.9
 123.4
 107.6
 106.6
 106.9
 94.1

 107.6
 124.8
 107.7
 114.8
 126.8
 130.4
 79.9

 120.0
 108.7
 101.9

Index

 18
 3
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 12
 23
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 10
 14
 13
 2

 37
 18
 41
 144

 6
 14
 14
 18

R1
egyed

 72.0
 42.9
 70.0
 63.2
 95.8
 73.3
 89.5

 100.0
 73.7
 81.3

 100.0
 84.1
 81.8
 85.4
 82.8
 60.0
 87.5
 77.8
 85.7

R1
%

 ile de france összesen


